Item C-22 1 of 1

PLANNING COMMISSION SITE PLAN CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT REVIEW SHEET

CASE NUMBER: SPC-2017-0044A PLANNING COMMISSION DATE: 11/14/2017

COUNCIL DISTRICT: 10

PROJECT NAME: The Draught House CUP Expansion

PROPOSED USE: Cocktail lounge

ADDRESS OF APPLICATION: 4112 Medical Parkway

AREA: 7,390 square feet, part of .0282-acre tract

APPLICANT: Glenda Smith

Draught House Pub & Brewery

4112 Medical Parkway Austin, TX 78756

AGENT: Katherine Loayza

Jackson Walker LLP

100 Congress Avenue, Ste. 1100

Austin, TX 78701

CASE MANAGER: Christine Barton-Holmes, CNUa, LEED AP Telephone: 974-2788

christine.barton-holmes@austintexas.gov

STAFF RECOMMENDATION: This case was not timely noticed, and has been renoticed for the November 14th hearing. Full backup will be provided prior to that hearing.